

2024 SCWLA Conference Sponsorship The Marina Inn Grande Dunes Myrtle Beach, SC October 4th – 6th

□ <u>DIAMOND SPONSOR:</u> \$10,000

- Eight (8) CLE registrations
- Eight (8) tickets to Keynote Speaker Luncheon
- Acknowledgement and signage at the Award Ceremony Reception and CLE
- Acknowledgement in the Conference Materials and Award Ceremony Program
- Acknowledgement on the SCWLA website (including a link to your website) and social media outlets

□ PLATINUM SPONSOR: \$7,500.00

- Seven (7) CLE registrations
- Seven (7) tickets to Keynote Speaker Luncheon
- Acknowledgement and signage at the Award Ceremony Reception and CLE
- Acknowledgement in the Conference Materials and Award Ceremony Program
- Acknowledgement on the SCWLA website (including a link to your website) and social media outlets

□ EMERALD SPONSOR: \$5,000.00

- Five (5) CLE registrations
- Five (5) tickets to Keynote Speaker Luncheon
- Acknowledgement and signage at the Award Ceremony Reception and CLE
- Acknowledgement in the Conference Materials and Award Ceremony Program
- Acknowledgement on the SCWLA website (including a link to your website)

☐ <u>GOLD SPONSOR:</u> \$2,500.00

- Two (2) CLE Registrations
- Two (2) tickets to Keynote Speaker Luncheon
- Acknowledgement and signage at the Award Ceremony Reception and CLE
- Acknowledgement in the Conference Materials and Award Ceremony Program
- Acknowledgement on the SCWLA website (including a link to your website)

□ **PATRON**: \$1,000.00

- One (1) ticket to Keynote Speaker Luncheon
- Acknowledgement in the Conference Materials, Award Ceremony Program and on the SCWLA website

Company Name:		
۸ ما ماسم م		
City, State, Zip:		
-	Fax:	
•		

By signing below, the exhibitor or sponsor acknowledges that a failure to submit a completed Sponsorship Commitment form to SCWLA by August 1, 2024, will result in a forfeiture of all rights, privileges, and claims as a Sponsor of the SCWLA Conference. Checks (credit cards not accepted) should be made payable to SCWLA. No partial payments will be accepted.

RETURN WITH PAYMENT TO:	SCWI A.	1 WINDSOR COVE	SHITE 305.	COLUMBIA	SC 29223
NETUKN WITH ATMENT TO.	JUVVLA.	T MINDSON COAR	. 30116 303.	COLUMBIA	. 36 47443

Authorized Signature:		Date:
-----------------------	--	-------